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Direction Section title Chairman Secretary 

Geology, 

Geophysics, oil and 

gas and mining 

«Scientific research and innovation in 

geological exploration-the key to effective 

replenishment of the mineral resource base of 

the Republic of Kazakhstan»» 

for bachelor, master and PhD students 

Baybatsha Adilkhan Bekdildaevich 

d.g.-m.s., professor  

tel: 7056, +77479750811, kab.314 GUK 

e-mail:  a.baibatsha@satbayev.university  

Omarova Gulnar Magauyanovna 

PhD doctor, lecturer, kab .427 GUK 

tel: 7148, 87772393907,  

e-mail: g.omarova@satbayev.university  

«Oil and gas Geology, hydrogeology and 

engineering Geology » 
Uzbekgaliyev Rizahan Halelovich 

k.g.-m.n, senior lecturer of the caf. GNG 

tel: 87017333301, kab .409 GUK  

e-mail: r.uzbekgaliyev@satbayev.university  

Daulethan Gulaiym  Jolboldikyzy 

leading specialist 

Ins.Geology, caf. Gnig, kab. 277 

tel: 87472427247, 2915760 

e-mail: gdauletkan@mail.ru  

«Innovative technologies in drilling, 

production, collection and transportation of oil 

and gas» 

Moldabayeva Gulnaz Zhaksylykovna 

d.t.s., assoc.professor,  

kab.811PB, phone:+77021975555 

e-mail: g.moldabayeva@satbayev.university  

Moldaganapovna Aigul Galumbekova 

the tutor departments of Petroleum engineering . 

kab.701PB, tel:7158, 87077779409 

 e-mail: a.moldaganapova@satbayev.university  

«Oil and gas and ore Geophysics-an effective 

tool for replenishing the mineral resource base 

of the Republic of Kazakhstan» 

Abetov Auez Egemberdiyevich 

d.g.m.s., professor, Corresponding Member of the 

academy of Mineral Resources of the RK 

phone: 8-705-277-11-99, 7157, kab7 527 GUK, 

e-mail: A.Abetov@satbayev.university  

Assirbek Nazerke Asirbekkyzy 

master degree student 

Engineer, phone: 8-776-208-45-15, 7157,  

office 527 GUK 

e-mail: n.assirbek@satbayev.university  

«Intelligent systems and digital technologies 

are the basis for the competitiveness of 

enterprises in the production of solid minerals» 

Moldabayev Serik Kurahovich 

d.t.s., professor, office. 215 MMB 

phone: +77017885911 

e-mail: s.moldabayev@satbayev.university  

Aidarbekova Gulnar Bektasovna 

Engineer, office.211MMB 

phone:7189, +7 705 241 45 30,  

e-mail: g.aidarbekova@satbayev.university 

Current problems 

of metallurgical 

engineering, 

prospects for the 

development of 

Geotechnology in 

the Republic of 

Kazakhstan 

«Modern development of technologies in 

mineral processing and metallurgy» 

Shautenov Mels Rahimovich 

k.t.n., Professor departments  MMP, 408ТТH,  

phone: 87014108177, 7068,  

e-mail: m.shautenov@satbayev.university  

  

Altymyshbayeva Aliya Jetkenbaevna,  

master of technical Sciences, assistant Professor 

departments MPHESMT 309GMK,  

phone: +8-708-912-15-36,  7165, 

 e-mail: a.altmyshbayeva@satbayev.university   

«Innovative equipment and predictive 

technologies for equipment maintenance and 

repair» 

 

Leonid Krupnik Andreevich 

d.t.n., research Professor departments TME, 

 kab. 215GMK, 7322, 8-7017885911  

e-mail: leonkr38@mail.ru. 

Myrzakulov Maksat Kendebaevich 

 master of science, tutor departments TME,  

kab. 702 NK, tel: +7 705 308 51 29, 71-59, 

e-mail: m.myrzakulov@ satbayev.university   

mailto:a.baibatsha@satbayev.university
mailto:g.omarova@satbayev.university
mailto:r.uzbekgaliyev@satbayev.university
mailto:gdauletkan@mail.ru
mailto:g.moldabayeva@satbayev.university
mailto:a.moldaganapova@satbayev.university
mailto:A.Abetov@satbayev.university
mailto:n.assirbek@satbayev.university
mailto:s.moldabayev@satbayev.university
mailto:g.aidarbekova@satbayev.university
mailto:m.shautenov@satbayev.university
https://e.mail.ru/compose/?mailto=mailto%3aa.altmyshbayeva@satbayev.university
mailto:leonkr38@mail.ru
mailto:m.myrzakulov@satpayev.university


«Fundamental Sciences - as a theoretical and 

experimental basis for the generation and 

transfer of high technologies» 

Mustafin Almaz Tlemisovich 

PhD, d.t.s., professor 

phone:+77771784023, office 1035MEB 

e-mail: a.mustafin@satbayev.university 

Adilov Sherzod Rustamovich 

tutor 

phone:+77057616541, office 1035MEB 

e-mail: sh.adilov@satbayev.university 

«Prospects and innovations in materials 

science and nanotechnology» 
Gritsenko Lesya Vladimirovna 

PhD, assoc.professor. 

phone:+77771992112, office 1035MEB 

e-mail: l.gritsenko@satbayev.university 

Lesbayev Aidos Bakhytzhanovich 

PhD, lecturer 

тел:+77476642153, каб. 1035GUK 

e-mail: a.lesbayev@satbayev.university  
«Innovative technology for the development 

of the transport industry» 

Burshukova Gulziya Adilbekovna 

PhD, senior lecturer of the TT Department, kab.307 

IMB, phone:+87012559144, 257-71-83 7183,  

e-mail: g.burshukova@satbayev.university 

Bazhenov Vitaly Nikolaevich 

engineer of the TT Department, kab. 307 IMB,  

phone: +87771507680, 257-71-83, 7183,  

e-mail: v.bazhenov@satbayev.university  

Аrchitecture, 

construction and 

energy 

Modern design using BIM technology Turganbaev Altay Polatkhanovich 

Master Sc., Lecturer 

office 306 SAB, mob.: 87078280828 

e-mail: a.turganbayev@satbayev.university 

Jetpisbayeva Ainur Zhenisbekkyzy 

Master Sc., tutor 

office 306 SAB, mob.: 87784888648 

e-mail: a.jetpisbayeva@satbayev.university 

Calculation, design and technology of 

buildings and structures 
Kashkinbaev Ismagul  

Dr.Tech.Sc., Professor 

office 109 SAB, mob. +77075609841 

e-mail: i.kashkinbayev@satbayev.university 

Kalidollina Ayymgul Talgatkyzy 

Master Sc., assistant 

office 306 SAB, mob.: 87769157660 

e-mail: a.kalidollina@satbayev.university 

Technology of construction materials based on 

natural and man-made raw materials 
Zhuginissov Maratbek 

Dr.Tech.Sc., Professor 

office 109 SAB, mob. +77770902294 

e-mail: m.zhuginissov@satbayev.university 

Baiserikova Dana Ergalikyzy 

Master Sc., assistant 

office 306 SAB, mob.: 87078608185 

e-mail: d.baiserikova@satbayev.university 

Architecture, design and art – XXI century 

design culture strategy  
Balykbayev Baizhan Tuleukhanovich 

Cand.Arch., assoc.professor 

mob.: +7 777 204 74 88,   

e-mail: b.balykbayev@satbayev.university 

Tsay Konstantin Billarionovich 

Master, PhD student 

mob.: +7 707 372 6789, +7 775 636 9156 

e-mail: rejinald@mail.ru 

Actual problems in engineering systems Unaspekov Berikbai Akibaevich  

Dr.Tech.Sc., Professor 

office.210 SAB, phone.: 87016195111 

e-mail: b.unaspekov@satbayev.university 

Doskhozhayev Akylzhan Samatovich 

Cand.g-m.sc., assistant professor 

office.210 SAB, phone.: 87079435515 

e-mail: a.doskhozhayev@satbayev.university 

Industrial 

automation and 

improvisation 

«Robotics and mechatronics» Baktybayev Murat Kyrgyzbaevich 

f.-m.g.k., ass.professor, tel: 7359,  +7 777 292 52 44  

e-mail: m.baktybayev@satbayev.university  

Bazarbay Lashyn 

master, assistant. tel: 7184, + 776 735 55 85 

e-mail: l.bazarbay@satbayev.university  
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«Industrial engineering and additive 

manufacturing»  
Issametova Madina Esdauletova 

k.t.n., associate professor, 

kab. 205 IMB, tel: 320-41-68, 71-68, 87753219424 

m.issametova@satbayev.university  

Duisengali Akbota Muhtarovna 

masters degree, tutor, kаб. 205IMB, 

 tel:  320-41-68, 71-68, 87478649857  

a.duisengali@satbayev.university  

«Automation and robotics» Baibatshaev Mukhit Shabdanov 

d.t.n., docent, kab.707 GUK,  

tel: 292-99-52, +7 701 740 0831,  

e-mail: m.baibatshayev@satbayev.universit 

Lukmanova Zhanar Saparbekova 

 master, kab.707 GUK,  

tel: 292-99-52, +7 701 212 0616,  

e-mail: zh.lukmanova@satbayev.university  

«Energy-efficient and resource-saving systems 

and technologies» 
Khidoda Erkin 

Cand. Techn. sciences'., associate Professor 

kab.171 GMK, tel: 74-66, 8-702-112-02-11 

 e-mail: e.khidoda@satbayev.university  

Balgayev Nurzhan Ergenovich 

PhD, Ассистент-профессор 

kab: 50 GMK, tel: 8-777-381-92-47, 73-93 

e-mail: n.balgayev@satbayev.university 

«Тelecommunications and space 

technologies» 

Tashtay Erlan 

k.t.n., Professor 

kab.618 GUK, tel: 73-34, 8-701-788-97-99 

 e-mail: y.tashtay@satbayev.university  

Tolen Gulzhaina Bakytzhanovna 

junior researcher, Lecturer, tel: 74-95, 

87472462406 

e-mail: g.tolen@satbayev.university  

Cybernetics and 

information 

technology 

«Cybernetics and information technologies» Shukayev Dulat Nurmashevich 

d.t.n., Professor of the Department CPSI 

tel: 87772304969 

e-mail: d.shukayev@satbayev.university 

Baimagambetova Dinara Zhalelovna 

The Tutors of the Department IMB 

tel: 87055870216 

e-mail: d.baimagambetova@satbayev.university  

Chemical and 

biological 

technologies 

«Modern technologies and materials for 

organic synthesis, petrochemistry and oil 

refining» 

Nauryzova Saule Zinagievna 

Assoc.Professor, kab. 1011 GUK  

tel: 8-701-150-88-46 

e-mail: s.nauryzova@satbayev.university  

Akhmetova Aigul 

engineer, office  1018 MEB  

phone: 87474622681 

e-mail: a.akhmetova@satbayev.university   

«Current problems of inorganic chemistry and 

chemical technology» 
Mustakhimova Bekezhan Kanybekovish 

k.t.n., Assoc.Professor 

tel: 8-707-352-40-60, kab.139 GMK,  

e-mail: b.mustakhimov@satbayev.university   

Abilova Marya 

Engineer, office 1005 GUK 

phone: 87073255374, 7194 

e-mail: m.abilova@satbayev.university  

«Industrial ecology and life safety» Shevtsova  Vladlena Stepanovna 

k.b.n., Assoc.Professor 

tel: 8-747-811-10-87, каб.247 GMK,  

e-mail: v.shevtsova@satbayev.university  

Sarsenbayev Sabyrshan Orazbekoviсh 

Engineer, office: 161GMK 

phone: 87085937644,  7187 

e-mail: s.sarsenbayev@satbayev.university   

«Current problems of biology and 

biotechnology»   
Jamalova Guly Abaevna 

k.s.h.n. Assoc.Professor 

tel: 8-775-505-07-01 

e-mail: g.jamalova@satbayev.university  

Serikov Temirlan Askaroviсh 

assistant,  office  219 GMK 

phone: 87089030688 

e-mail: s_tima@bk.ru  

Business and 

Management 

«Managing business development through 

projects» 
Tsekhovoy Aleksey Filippovich 

Doctor of technical Sciences, Professor,  
Aziyeva Zulphat Serikovna 
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 kab. 414 GUK, tel: +7 777 217 7928, 

 a.tsekhovoy@satbayev.university  

master of economic Sciences, doctoral 

candidate, kab. 408 GUK, tel: +7 701 717 1112 

Turganbaev Batyrkhan Ruslanoviсh  
magis., kab. 414 GUK, tel:  +7 702 754 3510,  

e-mail: b.turganbayev@stud.satbayev.university  

Consciousness and 

digital turn in 

Humanities and 

language disciplines 

«Rating system for teaching languages and 

evaluating knowledge in the engineering 

education system:  

achievements, challenges, and prospects» 

Zhaxylikova Kulyay Baymendinova 

d.p.s., professor  

phone: +7 708 776 98 69, office 610 MEB 

e-mail: k.zhaxylikova@satbayev.university  

 Amanov Amirkul 

assistant of the Department of Kazakh and 

Russian languages, 

kab. 610 GUK, tel: 7270, +77718730677  

e-mail: amirkul.amanov@satbayev.university  

«Poem of the steppe: to the anniversary of the 

Great Abai» 

 Rustem Kamshat Maldankyzy 

 PhD, senior lecturer of the Department of Social 

Sciences, kab. 812 GUK, tel: 7195, +77075153146  

e-mail: k.rustem@satbayev.university 

Baitasova Gulzhan Kamalbekovna 

master of pedagogical Sciences, tutor of the 

Department of Social Sciences  

kab. 812 GUK, tel: 7195, +77757216696 

 e-mail: g.baitassova@satbayev.university 

«Advantages and problems of learning 

English in technical universities» 

Smirnova Lyudmila Arsenyevna 

k.f.n, Professor of the Department of English,  

kab. 604 GUK, tel: 7380,  

e-mail: l.smirnova@satbayev.university  

Yershimanova Dinara Orynbasarovna 

master's degree, lecturer of the Department of English, 

kab. 607 GUK, tel: 7380, +77014808367  

e-mail:  d.yershimanova@satbayev.university 

Zhorobekova Dinara Zamirovna 

master's degree, lecturer of the Department of 

English, kab. 825 GUK,  

tel: 7380, +77755548412  

e-mail: d.zhorobekova@satbayev.university 

« Digital technologies in education: students ' 

experience and perception » 

Abdygapparova Saule Kabashevna 

k.f.n, Professor of the Department of English,  

kab. 604 GUK, tel: 7380  

e-mail: s.abdygapparova@satbayev.university  

Kalkayeva Aizhan Bitimbaevna 

master's degree, lecturer of the Department of English, 

kab. 604 GUK, tel: 7380, +77750894578  

e-mail:  a.kalkayeva@satbayev.university 

Yerzhanova Asel Yerbolatovna 

master's degree, lecturer of the Department of 

English, kab. 825 GUK,  

tel: 7380, +77051520267  

e-mail: a.yerzhanova@satbayev.university 
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